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Nas Acc Ssd Adapter
CARD/M2D20 Synology

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
CardBus
ManufacturerCode

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

883,48 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1329337
4711174723904
M2D20

www.synology.com/en-
my/products/M2D20

0.0022061 cubm
0.329 kg
STC

4.5 cm

18.5cm

0.265
Tak
M2D20

1

0.2 kg
84733020

26.5cm

0.329 kg
0.045
0.185

Synology M2D20 is a M.2 NVMe SSD adapter card designed to supercharge your NAS 1/O performance. The multi-queue
capability of NVMe SSD greatly benefits latency-sensitive applications such as photo indexing, file search, and virtualization

deployments.
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